STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
ADJUDICATION SECTION
TO: Reed Marbut DATE: March 26, 1992

FROM: Don Knauer
SUBJECT: Indorsement of SWR-22

I have completed a review of the registration statement form, map
and evidence submitted by the following claimant. I have made a ’
inspection of the property identified in the claim and I have
reviewed the WRD records. Based on my review and inspection I
suggest the following information be included on the " Notice of
Proposed Order " under ORS 539.240 (8):

NAME: Robert L. Kight
ADDRESS: Route 1, Box 3400
Coguille OR 97423
SOURCE: Unnamed Stream a tributary of Céquille River.

USE: Domestic use for one family including less than 1/2 acre
irrigation and including stockwater.

PRIORITY DATE: March 30, 1882

AMOUNT OF WATER FOR EACH CLAIMED USE:

' 0.015 CFS for domestic use to ihclude less than 0.5 acre lawn and

garden and including stockwater.
DIVERSION POINT: A
NW% SE% Section 8, T. 28 S., R 13 E., W.M.
PLACE OF USE:
Domeétic-Nw% SE%
Section 8,
Township “28 S., Range 13 W., W.M.
PERIOD OF USE:

Domestic use allowed all year.

FILE C:\WP51\SWR\CLAIMENTS\SWR-0022.0IM
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STATE OF OREGON INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO: Watermaster D:Ls_{‘_rlci: 15~ DATE: Octcber 2, 1990
FROM: Adjudication Section

SUBJECT: Surface Water Registration #22

3 -

voooer !
Enclosed is a registration that has been filed on pre-1909 surface water uses
in your area.

Please comment on the validity of the claim especially as it might relate to:
—priority date®— based ou Setflexent oF Ruerten Arda , 1822 appears FeasouAble

—quality of waterf==— X

-place of use, and “=— o% (old heyse on property)

—continuous use without five or more consecutive years of non-use within Wi, dist
the past 15 years. «=— | have ho way of KNowing 0%-21-%

Thank you for your assistance.
tle

0666

81-125.1387



TO: FILE SWR~22 . : August 13, 1991
FROM: DON KNAUER

CONTACT: ROBERT L. KIGHT
BY: DON KNAUER AND DWIGHT FRENCH

We met with Robert L. Kight on the property. He told us his house
is on the site of the original house. There is a pump in the
unnamed stream with a pipe line up to a storage tank. There is a
pipeline from the storage tank down to a "T". One pipe goes to the
stock tank next to the barn and another pipe goes to the house. A
new system was constructed in the 1950's.

The answer to #2) is:
Domestic to include less than one-half acre of lawn and garden
and to include stockwater. Mr. Kight explained this to us.

The irrigation is around the house, just lawn and garden. The area
irrigated is about 150' x 150°'.

I measured 42 lbs pressure at an outside spigot on the house. This
is the lowest point on the system. '

I sketched in on the map the pipe line as described by Mr. Kight.

He said the 'cows water directly from the stream channel when
they're in those fields.

There were two dams and reservoirs which are pretty much silted-in

on the stream. He said they were built after 1909 and not part of
his claim. { A\

SWR-0022.001




 WATER -
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

July 31, 1991

Robert L. Kight
Route 1, Box 3400
Cogquille, OR 97423

RE: ‘Surface Water Registration.

Dearynr. Kight:

We are meeting with all of the Surface Water Registration
claimants in the Roseburg-Coquille area the week of August 12 -
16. This is to confirm that we have agreed to meet at your ’
residence on Tuesday, August 13, at approximately 8:45 a.m.

As I discussed with you on the phone, there are a couple things
on your form that may need some clarification.

If you are unable to keep the appointment please contact me to
see if we can arrange another meeting time. I can be reached in
Salem 378-3739. If I am unavailable, please ask for Don Knauer.

Sincerely,

Dwight French
Adjudications Section

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130




STATE OF OREGON INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO: SWR-22 file DATE: March 12, 1991
FROM: Don Knauer

SUBJECT: SWR-22

©
DowAETN o ?
FORM REVIEW: #2 we need to know alout stock water - wasn’t paid for
MAP REVIEW the copveyances are not shown of the map

there is barn and stock tank shown, is water used

there \\@,g>
map shows stoqf/naﬁ’azrectly from stream \1@,45

shown as an "APPLICA ' map




8 ACE W ¢ (o] KLIST
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(received after July 18, 1990)

RECEIPT # (382 2_4:- ‘
CHECK ENCLOSURES Bas o |7 |

CHECK BASIN MAP _ \W¥C __

UNADJUDICATED AREA g{ﬁ;&}

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION NUMBER ce

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _DuURRCABDK

ENTER ON STREAM INDEX _OuUECAM\, | ~ ¢ M“,
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP (OBAC . 4&2 - IO -
‘ (e o
CHECK GLO PLATS « Qp,\o
WT ,
{
FORM REV
‘}Ewblanks filled in
signed

«~ date received stamped
<2 date received filled out on back

MAP REVIEW N
‘*‘@MM e
ances (pipes, ditch, etc. T, S
.~ _Pplace of use ST~ .
~  scale () \
«~_ township, range, section s, ‘
¢~ north arrow T W Wl
«~ CWRE stamp

EXISTING WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK §;§iE5;;==—~\ >

\QJLC«T\Jf
ENTER ON PLAT CARDS




TOWNSHIP _;g&i_ RANGE _E).LL)_ W. M. -+ SECTION __8.__
s w

N E NW 8 E
BELNW Mﬁs HE NAIrmPE NE HW N ‘ FEE‘JAPPLICATION PERMIT CERTIFICATE

NUMBER NuMBER NUMBER

ACREAGE IN LOT OR LEGAL SUBDIVISION AS SHOWN ON GOVERNMENT PLAT,
IF OTHER THAN 40 ACRES
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NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 3783066

November 1, 1990

Robert L Kight
Route,1 Box 3400
Coquille OR 97423

- Dear Mr. Kight:

This will acknowledge your Registration Statement Claiming a Right to
Appropriate Surface Water in the name of Robert L Kight.
Accampanying the Registration Statement were a map and supporting
data. The fees in the amount of $200 were also received for which
our receipt numbered 68774 is enclosed. Your Registration Statement
has been accepted and numbered SWR-22.

In the near future we will review it and either file it as submitted
or return it for completion. We will keep you advised regardless.

Sincerely,

Wayne Overcash
Senior Water Rights Specialist



REGISTRATION STATEMENT CLAIMING
A RIGHT TO APPROPRIATE SURFACE WATER
IN THE NAME OF ROBERT L. KIGHT

SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET

Item #5

The original distribution system consisted of a wood flume
connecting the house and area immediately adjacent to it to the
water source. The distance is approximately 300 feet, and the
difference in elevation is approximately 6 feet. This type of
arrangement served until the early 1900's when the flume was
replaced with a 3/4 inch diameter iron pipe. This arrangement
served until 1953 when a concrete gathering box was constructed and
a concrete storage tank of approximately 2000 gallons was
constructed on the hillside, approximately 80 feet above the point
of diversion. A 3/4 horsepower centrifugal pump delivers water
from the point of diversion to the storage tank through a 3/4 inch
diameter polyethylene pipe. A 3/4 inch diameter polyethylene pipe
connects the house and immediate area to the storage tank. The
water level in the tank is regulated by float switches.

The stock have always drunk directly from the stream below the
point of diversion, for a distance of approximately 600 feet.

The lawn and garden area are served by hose bibs, garden hose, and
portable sprinklers.
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A. C. WALSH, JBn . .- ST
ATTORNEY AT LW, °

280 N. COLLIER l'r;”"*

P. O. BOX 99
CoQUILLE,

OREGON 97423 =

TRV

| | UCT 311990
- BTATE OF OREGON ) . AFFIDAVIT WATER RESQOUR ‘
- CES DEPT.
88, |
County of Cpos ) _ SALEMaQHEGON

, I Francis Sell, beinq first duly sworn, depose and say
i on ocath:

: My name is Francis ge i} and I was born April 15, 1902 -
. at Riverton, Oregon in my% ents " home there.

- As I grew up I persuaglly knew Walter Kight, who lived.
|- -in his home on the same Iiiﬁ‘whexe Robert Kight, his
I great-nephew, now lives.

- That home in which W ter Kight was born in 1907 bu!ned

- and was destroyed in about %920 and then Kights immediately
built a new home in about the same location. That secend ‘ﬂ \
home was demolished about two years ago by Robert Kight, whe
 immediately built a home an’the original howe site, where he
-now lives. : :

At all times to my kﬂwyledge, the three Kight residences
referred to above, used water from a spring on their land, I
actually stayed in the first original house as a young boys
that I recall water coming from a spring through an old
wooden above ground troughz in the winter I can recall
B)| icicles hanging from the trough because it leaked; that
= sprxng is the same spring wﬁich presently serves Robert

* Kight “s house. \

- That after the first ﬁauae burned, the second house wa#s
. ff built immediately in the mame vicinity and William Kight

‘I produced the lumber for the second house at his mill site Gﬂ S
" J| the same property, and utcd the same water source.

; That I make this afgtﬁavit to assist Robert Kight in
‘obtainlng a Water Right hased on continuous use from the same’
source since pr1or to 1909

Fréncfs sekl B

Riverton, Oregon

28 R ; (x =, 1990.

: otary Public for Oregon '
T | My commission expires: 9. 9——?/

TELEPHONE 398- zm ‘

15
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A. C. WALSH, e@! | S ‘
ATTORNEY AT LA,\%:M; L W S
260 N. COLLIER 8T. "™

P O, BOX 99
COQUILLE,

OREGON 97428 . | r
TELEPHONE ‘sne-zigfa;

'TATE OF OREGOWN . AFFIDAVIT

SS.

“County of Coos

I, Gordon Kight béing3first duly sworn, depose and
say on oath: .

! That I am the fttﬂer of Robert Kight and the nephew
8|l of Walter Kight, Geceased;ithat I have lived in Riverton, OR,
Ji since 1936. That Robert inherited all of Walter Kight's land,
Yl .and Walter’'s title came from his father William W. Kight wha
ol was my grandfather, who iﬂ;:wrn took title from his father
8llwWwilliam T, Kight, as per At¥ached abstract;

‘ That of my own knowledgb;i*khow that my grandfather .
' William Kight lived in the'hetlisé, which Robert Kight later had
to tear down, due to its pot ondition; that house was buil¢

- in 1920, per attached Coos €6. tax records.

; That my uncle and higykathef, my grandfather, told me of
the original homesite and t61d'me that Walter Right was borm on

| September 23, 1907, in thatahoﬁs”” per the attached birth
record ' Fan

‘To my absolute kncwledéfiyﬁﬁe water source which now

serves Robert’s present houge, is the same water source which
| served the house in which Walter’ Kight was bern, which later
“burned, and the house which Walter s father (William We. Kight)

zg, later built in about 1920.9§M
ﬁ?ﬁ{ That I make this affiﬂavit to assist Robert Kight in
i obtaining a water right based on continuous uge from the same
18]} source since 1909.
|
g@> PN R ot
e * Route 1 Box 3398
ay o - v - chuille (Riverton)Oregon
23 ‘ o
S Subscribed and sworn ta‘befbre me this
k@ y, 7 1990. AN - ;
.\ ‘_is-;“ *-"‘*.; "ih,,?'/. : ‘*'W TR )
2“ L~ "‘,": / y
S ol Fal A ﬁ
gt~ =
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DATENT

Tha Uni ed States of America Volume 18, Pago 48

tad darch 20, 19282

-

To . ‘ Da,
Recordad Auguaat 1, 1889

£

John £. Hedges

Conslieration Avt of Congres
of May P0th, 18€E2

Homeatead Certifl icate No. 1173

Appiication 2374 . 2

WORDS OF GRANT

»

B Gré&’lt ed.

DESCRIPTION | e
The SE: of Section 8, in TownShip 28 South, of Range 13 Weat; Qf,3
1n OregOn, containing 160 aowes. T

Willamette Meridian,

By W. H. Grnok, Secratary

(SEAL) - . 8. W, olark, Recordar of the
: ' general Land Office.

Recorded Volume 3, Page 469.




DESCRIPTION’




I CL Y YALUE SUMMARY
DWELLING—DEPRECIATED " REPLA Y COST .
GARAGE FRECIATED RESLA T cosT & AN
OTHER 1MPROYEMENTS D.R.C. s

RT. 1% Boy 3400

OVER/UNDER IMPROVEMENT % LY . ‘
s L 4
DISTRICT DEPRECIATION —— . c / o1 ,/ \of C’ ‘
_IOTAL ECONOMIC ADJUSTMENT % 8 B - q .
RECORD OF LAST APPRAISAL ORS 308.234 ’ 7" 1’ )
DAT!’ APPRAIBED VALUE s °
APPR: DATE APPRAISED VALUE 8

APPRAISED VALUE 8.

APPR: ﬁQOA'I’!

-————_? SUILT o cCOosT RENTAL & sOLD 1. AMOUNT & LI;T PRICE §.
REMODEL! 1% COST .Yn.‘l '.’: CONT. TRADK DN, PMT. $ —
INT. INSPECTEO: YES  NO A TENANT  OTHER ’ s0. Fr. s7Eme || Lums sums
/o/4 T , ¥ [ — 1+ [ —
TN CLASS [ CURVE STORIZS / '/ sase racron s R7/0 |
{ n~ ::) ' R s coEr 11V 2 / SHAPE FACTOR % '//

\PQO(DATION CONC LK WO BLK / ) |

BRCK  STONE

EXTERIOR DlL’ WL »OX RUSTIC [ 1]} SHAKE: wbd ASD cONPO ! 1 M
sHoL  STucco soL10 1 1¥p J/esTy  sTONE  CONC BLK: PT  FUR'O  STUCCO )
. ROOF 18AB wir mLAT  PITCH: \tow Ave SHINGLES: _wp_. CoMPO ALUM
SHAKES: LT MED HYY LT -Ue "n. RF BAR TILE EXF BM
157 DBL , 3GL, FIR__ PLY WD H. WD\ CONC lu CARPEY
FLOOR

RMS : Wiy DN FAM, KT, UTIL “yadh [ sats Jan  oew

: PARTITIONS | PLASTER _DRYWALL (GOMEO  CLDARA. PLYWOOD
' TRUM? > PANELING:

OTHER ¥ 7N . . ' X
NTERIOR J ss.ﬁ/ BUILT-INS: fir_ wfwD ' WMETAL'NCAB TOPS: PLASTIC  LiNg

CONST. AP $:  ELECT GAs OVEN JRANGE DIEHWABH HOOD _FAN QUAL: F. A. 8.
LIGHTING CLAm voLT J:ucon i ™~
~1..
) :ﬂn:ﬂ / ’3/ / Lavn‘uv # ferars snowsn ‘/ stiex
P . PLUMBING WATER ONLY - TO! “1 SHOWER DOOR 4 LAUNDRY FAC
’ / leru- ] 1, WATER HEATER

: CLASS: FURNACE: BRAY FL W OIL  GAS _HARD MU o
HEATING ELEC.: WUNITS BASESD [ GL PAN <CABLE: CLO FL H.W.: SAMERD CONVEC RMAD: WL ' gL8 g
I3 i TOTAL AREA HEATED . FT. S . PSY
FIREPLACE : @ 2 SJV 8GL _ BKD _STKD IR NO. HEARTHS: WPLAIN,  HLAB.
< UL Y Va [V X S UNFIN WALLS:  cONC  BLK TL:  cCOMC  WOOD 1
‘ . BASEMENT  [cLass: DAYLIGHE: sm Va2 /3 ¥Ya  CEIL: »Ls DRYWALL COMPO  FLYWD . E I SR | PR I
\ WALL CVR: _ FuR'D 3 DRYWALL cOMP wp  FLR CYR: ASPH TILE _CORK _ LINO ] - ’ =
RME:  PLAS—we@iR  BATH _LNDRY GAR NO #MS: HEAT: sa._rr. X g
ATTIC T A NONE @ Va Va x unFin T L8 DRYwALL  comr ) EH/
LR: Bl L 1] FIR H. WD ASPH TILE VINYL LiNO CARPKT L ONLY
LI LILY I o (-1
/| nus. ol BR_ BATH _WALL _ NO. RMS: HEAT: Lo sa.rr. X s 250
SPECIV PORCH: bra CONC
RATING: PHYS. COND. I F/A -3 FUNC. UTIL.P F A G APPEARANCE P F A G + 27_/‘ eSS /oo
TOTALS = 3
, ] 'lNAR:t'/ v ' 'SUMMARY OF DWELLING COMPUTATION . " . =148
f Fle S _Ynmexen.

/ d

: Hs v/ "1t A
A *F:-.f A7 Q ,«7 ‘ FOTAL BASE. COBT ccemicsermmeson

; 7, 0o !

U |-£L cosT wipnx’' __8% X oual
\‘ . REPLACEMENTY COST - ;
DEPRECIATION: % (N % w-ﬂmdy = .ﬁ.i_.u soop
DEPRECIATED REPLACEMENT COST (TRANGFER TO VALUR BUMMART) FARTEE
COUNTY FORM—303-003 [A & A-A-3) (11-71) ORE. DEPT.OF RV, = . ' ' IO LI VT VY .
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——— WemsBA TS AR
this space,

Full name

WALTER - -

oath that the above
statements are true.

| at birth : DALE - KIGHT
| Prace of o (Coumy) ~
birth : RIVERTON Co08s - OREGON
Date of (Month) (Day) (Yenr) ’ @ ’ D
| birin : SEPTEMBER 23 1907 | Male Female
{State or country)
Name of , : Birthplace
father ! WILLIAM WIRT KIGHT of father  * JTJINOIS, U,S.A,
. . ; (State or country)
Maidenname ,  AMANDA ELLEN PREWETT Birthplace ., $CI0, OREGON
AFFIDAVIT— K ' P 2.
I hereby ¢ : on ) Signature: >

NOTARY—
Subscn'bed and sworn before me on.
Signature > .

above stated facts,

.................... OfﬁmLIraJmcﬁph_of..Eﬁ% -Lensus.

Date of birth or age _2_ ¥ea_m nld__-_.._---,-” b %‘_ﬁu‘th Qrgm

Father : o s R R

Type of m D?ﬂ ninﬂ,_ Dated ’5—'31-19@; )
2 | Dateofbirthorsge 36 yrs_old{Sepd.. Place of birth__p OPe@ON o]

Father Not Stated i gﬁ @: Mother m rod

-Type of record _Operatorts-License . (Original) Dated 1957
8 P?PE.Q&P?:‘P_QEPS;‘*__.&%:L%7 Place of birth _Not Stated

Father JNnt. Stated Mother Mot Stated

|- - | Type of record - Dated

4 | Date of birth or age Place of birth ' ’ =

Father Mother [
REMARKS— -

Affidavit of Birth by Lola Costa, Sister, attesting to the

I bereby certify that no prior birth certificate for the above person has been found. and that documentary

evidence has been reviewed which stantiates the facts set torth.

Septanber 30, 1969

b—.-h ied

hereby cerhfy fhat the foregomg copy has been oom ared by

mé with ;%he’ ongmal docu

ment and is a true, full and correct copy of the original cerhffcaté as the same appears on file

n the Vital Sratistics Section of the Oregon’ State Board of Health and

custody

.

‘my official care and
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Do LIESELTS, That Williaw . dight, aun uulu

iding at Jiverton, County of Coos aund statse ol (oo Ou,

.

consideration of THEEB FOUSANY DOLILIS (§8,000.00) Dolirs, to

puld by Jalter o. ight, residing at Jivertou, Joe..il o4 Jvo Lil

State of Oregon, has bargsined and sold, 2ud by these ovresents

grant, bargain, sell xnl couvey unto said salX\ter U. .ight, and his

heirs amnd assigus, 21 tie Tollowing descriied real prosarty, situatad

in the Zounty of Coos and State of Oregou, to~wit

s,

m

The fast half of the S.B.quarter of section eisfht i
i Tovmski - 20 Uouth, Range 1o Jest of the

Jillanatte .e¢¢d1au ‘oontaining eiglty acres orf liond.
Jsave and exce t the followiiyg tructs, to-wit:
3a£1un1nc o1 the Sede.corner of tue L.Jt.duarter or

q GO i 21 bt A e do oLy
By 4 536 Tty G W S8 ek 1L,

<lo feet; thence fest 16 feet; thence sSouth 8O7 Teat
to-the nlace o beginuing, sold to Jocerh Zive).
wds0 eicent anitiior tract, Legl.alilg at tlhe Jeds
corner of the I.w.quarter of Section 8 in Township
28 South, lange 15 Jest of the jillauette l.eridian,
as follows: Ru.ning 26 rods 2 teet o inches wmast;
thence vouth &U rods; thence west 1l rods 15 feet

b inches; thencs Liorth 994 feet; theouce .Jest 204
Ifeet; theice .orth 219 feet; thence .est 16 feet;
thence lLiorth along said line to the =luce of
veginning, sold tc v.a.Keldey. also except another
tract, beplmming ot a pointr 8 fest Zouth of the
precsent 1locuted corusy 0f the L.h.quarter of tie
Sede.quarter of Jection 8 in Jownshiv z8 south,

nange lo uest of the willamette il.eridian, theince
Zast 2% rods; thence Jouth 7 rods; thence o... léy
rods to « point lz rods hast of the .Jest subdivision
line; thence .Jest to subdivision line; thence .orth
17, rods to the point of be;inuing, consisting of
2-1/8 moras of land, mors or less, sold to lugens
a.Cavett. also -whn- except road way across the Lorgh
end of the above deseribed 80 acres of land, oold
diselenigtt to James .. Vowel®, the right to use the
sanie being retained by s&id wwm. T.Kight, and hereby
§0ld and trunsierred by said Wm.T.light to Jilliam
Jeight, and by said william J..ight so.d and trans-
faTre&”fB“%hé'frantee herein. uslso all coal under
the dbOVQ dascribed C.d.lelley tract with the right
0 mine/ﬁefﬁpa% these presents sold by the grautor
to the grantee heriein. also excepting froi. the

ornaraticn of this conveyance following described traoct

of land sold and conveyed on the 6th day of Juue ...D.

i bl 3o it i et

Sttt ey
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1340 by said villjiam . :light to 81llis . ight and
dattie iay ..ight, to-wit: 3egiii..ing eight (&) feet
Jouth of the quarter section line at the Cavett truct
in the lLiorthwest corner of the lLorthwest guarter of
the southeast guarter of sectiown 8 in Township &8
south, :anpe 135 Jest of the /illametie stEsecanimi-isamerdwing..
leridian; thsnce running <outh 115 feet; thence
southwest lut feet; thence southeast 1lo7 iocet; tlence
liortheast 500 feet; thence liorth 148 feet; and thence
West 167 feet to the place of beginning; «lso the
right and priviledége to use the road herein described
agross the i,orth end of said .orthwest quarter of

the southeast yuarter, and to use the water from the
spring for dem-stic use with other users on said
premises now being used by the owners thereof.

Together with all and singular the tenemsnts, hereditaments
and avprurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise apvertaining, and
also all his estate, right, title and interest, iu and to the same,

including dower urd claim of dower.

70 HaVi &UD 00 HOLD, the above described and granted
pramises wito the said Jalter D. Light, aud his heirs and assigns
foraver.

IN WITWss3 wEIR:0N, I fthe grantor zbove named herewito

set my hand and seal this 24th day of Ootobaer .4.D.1941

(s

itnesses to the Mark of

1111am W. Kight.
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"7 No. T. WAHHANTV DEED i pPrinted and for sale by Gluss & l'rudhumme Co., l’oruaud, or.

o bl it s s+ sntae L0 e e o

................................ - e s Of s CQO.S COUI)..L,Y.,.‘.....A,“,........State of Oregon,

in consideration of.. TWO TI‘OU sand One Hund I’ed R e iR sweesrreere=} Dollars,
to LIM —— ————uid by, William W,. Kight, O S e LTI
SRR e - of ... Coos County., .................. T
State of Oregon, ha$ bargamcd dud bOId and by theSL presents doe 8 grant, bargain, sell and convey
unto said oo e - - William W Kight,- e e T e LTI L
T e e oo BMS . heirs and assigns, all thc following bounded aud
described real property, situated in the County 01’.'...4.COOS I e and State of Oregon:

to wit :- Tre west half of the S.E. quarter of Sectlon eight in Tp.
28,Scutk of Rng. 13, West of the Willamette Meridian, containxno eighty
acres. Sa.ve and except tre folowmg t.racts, to Wit i- Begi.nmr,v at

‘eight;“scuth“ofwrangewthirteenwwest,_ runnxng-east ---- 220 ft., -thence
north--894-ft;-thence west 204 f{.; -thence -north-213-fiv;-thence-west
16 ft., thkence south 807 ft. to the. place of begining, sold.t0 one
Joseph Elvey.  “Also except ®notherkract,- Begining at the N, W.com
ner of the S. W, quarter of thgS. E.. quarter of Section 8 in Tp. 28,
Sou th of Rng. lu, West of the w M., as follows :- Runnlng 26 rods 2
ft. 5 incrkes East, thence Soutk 80 rods, themce west 12 rods 13 ft. 5
inctes, thence North 594 fi., thence West 264 ft., ttence North 213 ft

sold to Oy-ae- Kelley. Al SO except anotber tract;- -Begining-at a -
point 8 ft., South of thre presentmloca¢ed corner in the N. W, ecormer of
the N, W..quarter of the S. E..quarter of Section 8, Tp. 28, S. of Rug.
12, West of the W. M,.- thence Fast 23 rods, thence Soutr 7 rods, thence
S. W, 14 1/2 rods to 2 point 12 rods East of West subdivision line,
ttence West 12 rods to subd1v151on line, tbence North 17 1/2 rods to
peint of begininp, consisting of 2 ,1/8 acres more or less, sold to
ugenie A, Cavett. Also except a ‘certain road way across the north

end c¢f above described 80 acres, sgld by wm., T, Kight 10 James M. Vowé,, -
the right to use same bteiny retained by said Wo. T, Kight, and-hereby .
sold ar¢ transfered by said wm,-Ts Kighttom,.w“,{;ghg,p‘lso all -
the ccal with tke right to mine the ‘same, hLawvii; Leen retained by the
said wm. T, Kight, that lies in.-and under the atove described 0.A.Kelly
tract, said cocal. .with the right to mine tke same, is.hereby sold and

conveyed Ly the saigd Wm.T.Kight to Wn W.Xi ht together with all and singular
the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belo ngmg or in anywise appertaining, and

also all. L1 8 estate, right, title and interest in and to the same, including dower and claim of dower.

o Have and to Hold The above described and granted prentises unto the said. . ---w:. v wwwms

A e L T heirs and assigns forever. And.. =il T

“ Lo T T T L T Wll lian .... T| ..... Ki gb tv; T LTI ‘*-""._
: LT T mammmn -..——= grantor — above named do€ 8 covenant to and with. ... ..o
' = TSR PRt P 6 T T s ST, ——-w11 li an. w PR Klgh t, T T L LT el T

the above named grautee . h18.=—=_heirs and assigns that he....z..s ................................ - la wfully seized in fec
simple of the above granted premises, that the above granted premises are free 1rom all incumbrances,

~ - - Exeept—the traets seld. 2s-ghevesdeseribed, o o TroToano LT T

{

|

shall warrant

the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsocver Except the Ar acts sold as abowe !

deseribed, -—-—rm L i smem——— R S o o 8 o |

In Wll’nn{(?ﬂ J rﬂ_ﬂﬂ o X e the grantor above named, hereunto set MY ... hand i

o and scal this.. ¢ - A A / 7 190./ ..... ;

G 7 /L/Kﬂ/m ’/ Z/,/

: T e e e e e v e e (srAL)

: B (seaL) 1

L |
i e e — e




Land Use Information Form: Permits, Licenses, Water Uses In AddltlﬁBt
* ‘ Classifled Uses 31 1599
WATE
. This information Is needad to determlne compatlbllity with local comprehensive pl. =y ¥~ OURGEs M_, DFPT
required by ORS 197.180. The Water Resources Department will use thls and other ¥ofrta :
to evaluate the request for water use, DO NOT FILL OUT THIS FORM IF water Is to be
diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on faderal lands.

Appilcant's Name: __Robert L. Kight

Address: ‘ Route 1 Box 3400

City: Coquille ‘ State: QR Zip: _ 97423
Phone: ___503/39A-5354 . WRD Application No..

Please provide information as requested below for a[[_tax_[qis_on or through whlch water will be
‘diverted or used. (Attach extra shaets as nacessary.) Applicants for municipal use may
‘substitute existing and proposed service drea boundarles for the tax Iot Information requested

below. 2%, RI3, sog

i

Check All That Apply

Tax Lot or Local Plan DesignationZoning Water " Water ‘ Watér‘
.D.# (e.9. Rural Rasldential/RR-5) Diverted | Conveyed | - Used

The followlng section must be completed by gli local planning departments responsigle
for the property(les) listed above. Please ask the Department for extra forms, as needed.

r Local Gov

Local government planning officials are to complete the remainder of this form and return it to
the applicant or the Water Resources Department (3850 Portland Rd. NE, Salem, OR, 97310)
within 80 days of the date of recelipt as shown below. If the form Is not completed within 60
days, the Department may take action to approve the water use.

a) Check the appropriate box below and provide requested Information.

D Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (including proposed construction)
are allowed outright or are not regulated by your comprehensive plan. Clite applicable
ordinance sectlon(s): . Go to sectlon b) on reverse side.

D Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (Including proposed construction)
involve discretionary land use approvals as listed In the table below. Note: Please

attach documentation of applicable local land use approvals which have already
been obtalned. (Record of Actlon plus any accompanying findings Is sufficlent.)

Type of , ” Please check the box that applies:
Land Use Approvals Needed Cite Most Significant,
(e.g.: plan amendments, rezonaes, Applicable Plan Policles & || Already Alread Being Pursued

-conditional use germlts. etc.) Ordinance Section References || Obtained Denle Satisfactoril
——-—————.m

(over)




(For Local Use Contlnded)

b) Pisase provide printed name gnd written signature.

Nams: : Date:
Title: Phone:
Signature:

Local go vernments are In vited to express speclal land use concerns or make recommendatlons
to the Department regarding this proposed use of water below, or on a separate sheet.

Contlnuations or Additlonal Comments:




- ovn

e v Planning ONuA! Initials:

Description of Water Use

.|Note to Applicant. This sheet will provide local planning staff with 3 basic description of your proposed water use.
Please fill out this sheet before bringing the attached fand use form to your focal planning office. 1t will help local planning
officas complele your fand use information form quickly.

Note to Local Plannlng Officlals: Please initial this sheet. Do not separate it from the land use information form. If
needed, please make a separate copy for your records.

Applicant Name: __Robert L.  Kight
Addrass: oute 1 Box 3400
r"nqui'l'lp- OR 97423

Phone: __503/396-5354 ' N

Please indicate what you will use the water for. Check all boxes that apply
and fill in the blanks with key characieristics of the project

(X imigation (crop type, golf course, nursery or greenhouse): __Lawn and garden

[ Livestock (type of livestock, feedlot, slaughterhouse): Cattle, horses and sheep

] Residential (# units, single or multi-family, # fots If pariition or subdivision): _One unit

D Commercial (i.e., retalil, office, restaurant; gas station, hotel, setvice, etc.):

O industriat (i.e., factory, pulp mill, research and development, processing, etc.): |

[ tnstitutional (i.e., school, library, etc.):
O Mining (aggregate, metal, opan pit, placer, etc.):
D Recreation (park, campsite, pond, etc.)
[ Fish and Wildiite (pond, hatchery, etc.)

] Hydropower (dam, reservoir, power generating or transmitting facilities):
Other (Name and list key characteristics): ‘

Indicate sources for the proposed water use Indicale the estimated quantity of water

below: the use will require.
[d surface Water 0.015 Cubic feet per second.
Name sources: .
Unnamed. stream 6. 2 Gallons per minute.
Acre-Feet

| Reservoir or pond

D Ground Waler

Waler Resources Department, 3850 Portland Rd. NE, Salem, OR 97310
Phone: 378-3671 Version: 8/30/90



1

STATE OF OREGO INTEROFFICE MEMO"#:(‘
7,, goov"
TO: Watermaster District 15 DATE: October/2, 1990
FROM: Adjudication Section

SUBJECT: Surface Water Registration #22

Enclosed is a registration that has been filed on pre-1909 surface water uses
in your area.

Please cament on the validity of the claim especially as it might relate to:
-priority date,
-quality of water,
-place of use, and
-continuous use without five or more consecutive years of non-use within
the past 15 years.
Thank you for your assistance.
tle

0666

e1-123.1387



A’./ Date StanpedInOa\— 2\, \qqo"[’fﬂ"if o

2 Receipt \,ﬂ{,
LY

. Payment Entered and Signed

Er
'4/

8.

10.

| D/ 31/90
Acknowledgement Letter
111 a0
Enter on Water Right ‘Records
Stream Inde.x

B. Plat Cards

Review
A. Form

B. Map
C. Exhibits

Records C.heck
A. Cmflictin; Rights
B. Confimming or Conflicting Ev1dence

Letter of Correction, Campletion or Acceptance
Enter on PARADOX

Accepted as OK by WRD

03083





